ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 588.32

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 3379.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 405.48

Grand Total 3784.00

Rupees : Three Thousand  Seven Hundred Eighty Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PALLAVARAM (CHPL)

TIRUPUR NORTH (TUPN)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 0501,2144,0567 VALUE 291060.00

E-Waybill No 501726438116,561726439287,581726439759

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :